
 

PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL # 75-11122024 
 

 
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING 

Oct 23, 2024 
BCOE THIRD FLOOR UPFIT 

PROJECT 
 

 
1:30 PM – 3:00 PM 

 

Please print clearly and leave business card 
 
 

COMPANY NAME 

 
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE 

NAME & TITLE 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

& 
PHONE NUMBER 

 
SIGNATURE 

WSP Building 
 

Zeyad Musmar, AVP zeyad.musmar@wsp.com 
919-985-9922 

 
 

Clark Nexsen 
 

Jenna Lackey, Marketing Coordinator Jenna.lackey@clarknexsen.com 
 

 

Little 
 

Maria Peterson, Project Manager Maria.peterson@littleonline.com 
919-474-2578 

 

Little 
 

Miles Grubbs, Senior Engineer Miles.grubbs@littleonline.com 
919-474-2558 

 

Osterlund Architects 
 

Camilo Pena camilo@osterlundarchitects.com 
 

 

Moseley 
 

Brad Lockwood Blockwood@moseleyarchitects.com 
 

 

BSA Life Structures 
 

Emmie Tyson etyson@bsalifestructures.com 
 

 

Salas O’Brien 
 

Bill Smith Bill.smith@salasobien.com 
 

 

Thought Craft Architects Jason Hart jw@thoughtcraftarchitects.com 
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COMPANY NAME 
 

 
 

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE 
NAME & TITLE 

 
 

EMAIL ADDRESS 
& 

PHONE NUMBER 

 
 
 

SIGNATURE 

Integrated Design 
 

Juliette Dolle, Principal Juliette.dolle@id-pa.com 
919-215-0177 

 

HH Architecture 
 

Dave Carey dcarey@hh-arch.com 
919-828-2301 

 

DTW Architects & Planners 
 

Barbora Ngaboyamahina barbora@dtw.com 
pyoung@dtw.com 

 

MHA Works 
 

Jared Martinson jmartinson@mhaworks.com 
 

 

Design Collaborative 
 

Ryan Blair, Business Development rblair@designcollaborative.com 
816-315-5118 
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